
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10380 9987 9795 9615 9489 9323 9196 9108 9008 8952 8937 8968 8968 9024 8850 8721 9077 9434 9701 10008 10342 10562 10779 10838 247,633
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 602 579 568 558 550 540 532 527 521 518 517 519 519 522 512 505 525 547 563 580 600 613 625 629 14,351
JMJGU2 602 579 568 558 550 540 532 527 521 518 517 519 519 522 512 505 525 547 563 580 600 613 625 629 14,351
JMJGU3 600 579 568 558 550 540 532 527 521 518 517 519 519 522 512 505 525 547 563 580 600 600 600 600 13,798
PKLGU4 172 155 150 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 158 174 158 144 140 3,532
PKLGU5 415 389 382 361 309 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 285 302 394 420 396 372 364 8,071
PKLGU6 439 414 407 387 337 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 315 331 418 442 420 398 391 8,508
TBINU1 602 579 529 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 562 580 600 612 624 628 14,114
TBINU2 602 579 534 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 562 580 600 612 624 628 14,117
TBINU3 602 579 534 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 562 580 600 612 624 628 14,117
JMAHU1 455 455 455 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 455 455 455 455 454 10,905
JMAHU2 455 455 455 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 455 455 455 455 454 10,904
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 335 323 320 319 320 320 325 308 295 331 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,221
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 335 323 320 319 320 320 325 308 295 331 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,221
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 340 285 276 268 266 264 265 265 269 256 247 273 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,751
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 348 336 323 320 318 320 320 325 307 293 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,242
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 348 336 323 320 318 320 320 325 307 293 331 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,241
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 330 321 309 306 304 306 306 311 294 280 318 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,059
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 330 321 309 306 304 306 306 311 294 278 318 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,057
YPKA 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 7,344
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 78 1,211
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 78 1,091
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 78 1,868
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 831
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 384
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 1,096
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 115 100 1,584
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 516
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 75 65 1,052
SIHY 1 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 85 90 85 1,428
BSIA 1 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 45 40 35 45 750
KNRG 1 65 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 60 65 70 60 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 21 21 34 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 10 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 12 9 14 210
LPIA 1 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1206 1291 1302 1312 1320 1340 1443 1516 1598 1645 1657 1632 1632 1585 1729 1837 1541 1323 1307 1283 1236 1293 1274 1306 30,936

TOTAL GEN 10264 9871 9679 9499 9373 9207 9080 8992 8892 8836 8821 8852 8852 8908 8734 8605 8961 9318 9585 9892 10226 10446 10663 10722 244,870

26-Dec-11
Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 10800 10746 10729 10815 10888 10952 10956 10933 10927 10899 10812 10691 10588 10715 11037 11874 11851 11819 11729 11592 11421 11285 11143 11002 247,633
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 626 623 622 627 632 635 635 634 634 632 627 620 614 621 640 688 686 684 679 671 661 655 646 638 14,351
JMJGU2 626 623 622 627 632 635 635 634 634 632 627 620 614 621 640 688 686 684 679 671 661 655 646 638 14,351
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 599 599 599 599 599 599 600 600 600 13,798
PKLGU4 143 146 148 142 140 140 140 140 140 140 142 150 157 140 140 177 164 222 156 146 140 140 140 140 3,532
PKLGU5 371 376 378 369 357 350 350 352 352 357 369 382 393 334 286 415 405 415 391 376 293 298 321 342 8,071
PKLGU6 396 402 403 394 384 376 376 379 379 384 395 406 419 361 315 414 414 414 414 403 323 328 349 369 8,508
TBINU1 625 622 621 626 631 634 634 633 633 631 626 619 613 620 639 688 686 684 679 671 661 654 645 637 14,114
TBINU2 625 622 621 626 631 634 634 633 633 631 626 619 613 620 639 688 686 684 679 671 661 654 645 637 14,117
TBINU3 625 622 621 626 631 634 634 633 633 631 626 619 613 620 639 688 686 684 679 671 661 654 645 637 14,117
JMAHU1 455 455 455 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 455 455 454 454 455 455 455 455 455 454 454 454 454 10,905
JMAHU2 454 455 455 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 455 455 454 454 455 455 455 455 455 454 454 454 454 10,904
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 339 340 337 341 342 350 350 350 350 8,221
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 339 340 337 341 342 350 350 350 350 8,221
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 279 280 278 281 282 328 350 350 350 7,751
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 340 342 339 343 344 351 351 351 351 8,242
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 340 342 339 343 344 351 351 351 351 8,241
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 325 326 323 326 328 347 347 347 347 8,059
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 324 326 323 326 328 347 347 347 347 8,057
YPKA 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 7,344
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 92 75 69 97 93 100 100 100 100 95 97 85 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,211
KNYR 2 92 75 69 97 93 100 100 100 100 95 97 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,091
KNYR 3 91 75 67 96 93 100 100 100 100 95 96 85 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,868
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 91 100 100 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 831
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 55 384
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 320
TMGR 3 60 30 60 60 30 65 70 60 60 30 30 30 30 60 72 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 55 1,096
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 100 115 100 100 110 110 105 100 100 110 115 115 100 100 110 150 150 150 150 150 150 133 120 110 1,584
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 132 0 0 516
SYPS 1 64 75 60 60 80 80 80 75 70 80 80 75 35 60 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 80 80 1,052
SIHY 1 90 90 95 95 85 85 90 85 85 85 85 86 95 95 85 150 150 150 150 150 150 85 85 85 1,428
BSIA 1 35 35 35 35 40 40 35 40 40 40 40 45 35 35 40 70 70 70 70 70 60 40 45 40 750
KNRG 1 70 70 65 65 65 65 68 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 111 111 111 111 111 60 65 60 65 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 9 9 12 14 11 10 11 11 10 12 10 14 11 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 11 10 14 12 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1248 1308 1327 1230 1245 1166 1162 1190 1196 1234 1234 1266 1365 1242 1139 900 900 900 900 900 900 1046 1082 1184 30,936

TOTAL GEN 10687 10633 10616 10702 10775 10839 10843 10820 10814 10786 10699 10578 10475 10602 10921 11758 11735 11703 11613 11476 11305 11169 11027 10886 244,870


